



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8481/2024 and CM APPLs.34930/2024, 47593/2025,
47594/2025,
M/S DB CORP LTD

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Mr. Nirmal
Mishra and Ms. Naisargika,
Advocates.

versus

BHANU PRATAP SINGH

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **28.04.2026**

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 27.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 28, 2026/r